Revised - Set 12/21/2018

8:15 a.m.
8:35 a.m.
8:55 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:55 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Drama Festival - Option 1

Tuesday, January 29, 2019
The Brook Hill Rebearsal
Caldwel] Arts Academy Rebearsal
Lindale [unior High Rebearsal
Brownsboro Junior High Rebearsal
Rusk County 4-H Rebearsal
Arp Junior High Rebearsal
The Brook Hill Performance
Caldwell Arts Academy Performance
Judge's LUNCH Break
Lindale Junior High Performance
Brownsboro Junior High Performance
Rusk County 4-H Performance
Arp Junior High Performance

Schedule allows a 20 minute walk-through/rehearsal on stage.






