## Drama Festival - Option 1

## Revised - Set 12/21/2018

## Tuesday, January 29, 2019

8:15 a.m.	The Brook Hill Rehearsal
8:35 a.m.	Caldwell Arts Academy Rehearsal
8:55 a.m.	Lindale Junior High Rehearsal
9:15 a.m.	Brownshoro Junior High Rehearsal
9:35 a.m.	Rusk County 4-H Rehearsal
9:55 a.m.	Arp Junior High Rehearsal
10:30 a.m.	The Brook Hill Performance
11:30 a.m.	Caldwell Arts Academy Performance
12:30 p.m.	Judge's LUNCH Break
1:00 p.m.	Lindale Junior High Performance
2:00 p.m.	Brownsboro Junior High Performance
3:00 p.m.	Rusk County 4-H Performance
4:00 p.m.	Arp Junior High Performance

Schedule allows a 20 minute walk-through/rehearsal on stage.